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(Application Form) F ﬁ'

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Anatolii Lesik
. LPG - Full
Positi , . | 2nd Engineer . ) . y
osition applied for: Desired Vessel Type: ' refrigerated
Chief Engineer
LPG
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 02.09.1986 kerch
Phones: 79787156557 Citizenship: = Russia
+79782140588
E-mail:  lesyk4d9@gmail.com Country of reS|den<-:e / russia
City:
Messenger: = whatsap Home address: Vovilova 48/1,ap.54,Rostov-
on-don
English level: = Good Closest airport: = sochi
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0308308 19.08.2021 russia 04.06.2030
International passport RUS 77 1957194 12.12.2023 russia 04.12.2033
National passport RUS 0325020077 23.09.2024
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license NVS 204342673 12.10.2020 Russia 12.10.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/288488/

Endorsement

Medical First Aid

Security Awareness
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Basic Safety Training

Engine team resourse
management

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

000190

000376

000011

000216

000338

000475

000033

NUS GAS/

Fabino / palau

Calypso Gas/

Antigua

CAPE GAS/
COMOROS

TRIS GAS/
CAMEROON

TRIS GAS/
CAMEROON

G. SYMPHONY /

Panama

G. SYMPHONY//

LPG - Fully

pressurerized /

58615

LPG /49255

LPG - Semi-
refrigerated /
5420

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
58615

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
50400

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
50400

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
54867

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /

12.10.2020

28.05.2025

31.05.2025

20.05.2025

24.06.2025

06.06.2025

22.05.2025

05.05.2025

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

ASTRAKHAN

Sulzer /17537

B&W /12777

B&W /4700

Sulzer /17537

Mitsubishi /
13800

Mitsubishi /
13800

Mitsubishi /
13000

Mitsubishi /

07.11.2024 -
22.01.2025

04.01.2024 -
10.08.2024

23.12.2023 -
10.05.2024

25.06.2023 -
23.11.2023

22.10.2022 -
05.04.2023

10.09.2021 -
22.07.2022

11.08.2019 -
23.01.2020

07.09.2018 -

12.10.2025

28.05.2030

31.05.2030

20.05.2030

24.05.2030

03.06.2030

22.05.2030

05.05.2030

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL

MARSHAL



2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Panama 54867
G. SYMPHONY// LPG /54867
Panama
Height: 180
Weight: 87

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kerch Maritime University

engineer

wife

polina

13000 18.03.2019
Mitsubishi / 30.11.2017 - MARSHAL
13000 18.05.2018

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 43

Kharkiv Academy of
Department of electric

good

+79782140588
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