

CV

(Application Form)

Anatolii Lesik

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 288488



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Anatolii Lesik			
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	LPG - Fully refrigerated LPG	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	02.09.1986 kerch	
Phones:	+79787156557 +79782140588	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	lesyk49@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	russia	
Messenger:	whatsap	Home address:	Vovilova 48/1,ap.54,Rostov- on-don	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	sochi	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	MK 0308308	19.08.2021	russia	04.06.2030		
International passport	RUS 77 1957194	12.12.2023	russia	04.12.2033		
National passport	RUS 0325020077	23.09.2024				

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	NVS 204342673 12.10.2020 Russia 12.10.2025				

Endorsement	12.10.2	020	12.10.2025

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue Valid u			
Medical First Aid	000190	28.05.2025	ASTRAKHAN	28.05.2030	
Security Awareness Training	000376	31.05.2025	ASTRAKHAN	31.05.2030	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	000011	20.05.2025	ASTRAKHAN	20.05.2030	
Advanced Fire Fighting	000216	24.06.2025	ASTRAKHAN	24.05.2030	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	000338	06.06.2025	ASTRAKHAN	03.06.2030	
Basic Safety Training	000475	22.05.2025	ASTRAKHAN	22.05.2030	
Engine team resourse management	000033	05.05.2025	ASTRAKHAN	05.05.2030	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
2nd Engineer	NUS GAS /	LPG - Fully pressurerized / 58615	Sulzer / 17537	07.11.2024 - 22.01.2025	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	Fabino / palau	LPG / 49255	B&W / 12777	04.01.2024 - 10.08.2024	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	Calypso Gas / Antigua	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 5420	B&W / 4700	23.12.2023 - 10.05.2024	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	CAPE GAS / COMOROS	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 58615	Sulzer / 17537	25.06.2023 - 23.11.2023	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	TRIS GAS / CAMEROON	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 50400	Mitsubishi / 13800	22.10.2022 - 05.04.2023	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	TRIS GAS / CAMEROON	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 50400	Mitsubishi / 13800	10.09.2021 - 22.07.2022	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	G. SYMPHONY / Panama	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 54867	Mitsubishi / 13000	11.08.2019 - 23.01.2020	MARSHAL
2nd Engineer	G. SYMPHONY//	LPG - Fully refrigerated /	Mitsubishi /	07.09.2018 -	MARSHAL

	Panama	54867	13000	18.03.2019	
2nd Engineer	G. SYMPHONY// Panama	LPG / 54867	Mitsubishi / 13000	30.11.2017 - 18.05.2018	MARSHAL

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: 56				
Eyes color: blue Weight: 87 Shoe size: 43				

Additional info						
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Kerch Maritime University Additional skills:					
Speciality:	Speciality: engineer Knowledge of othe languages		good			
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	wife	Kin phone:	+79782140588			
Kin name, Surname:	polina	Kin address:				